A flexible container bag is also called a
jumbo bag or a big bag. A capacity of
weighing machine for the jumbo bag
varies from 300 kg to 1,000 kg depending
on customer order.
The weighing machine with the filling
machine achieves its process in high
accuracy with 2 sigma and Japanese

WM-600S-2 1,200~1,600 20-50  1 gate by servo
WM-700C-2 1,000~1,200 20-50  1 gate 2 step
by air cylinder
WM-800C-2 1,200~1,600 20-50  1 gate 3 step
by air cylinder
*Note: Capacity and accuracy may vary depending on product properties.
AMO-PACK (ASIA) CO., LTD. AMO-PACK (ASIA) CO., LTD.
Model
*c = cylinder,
s = servo
Capacity
(Bag/Hour)
Fill Weight
(kg/bag)
Accuracy
BM-200C 200
5~25
25~50
±1/1,000
~1/2,000
BM-400C 400
BM-600C 600
BM-800S 800
BM-1000S 1000
BM-1200S 1200
Standard specification
*Used for open bags, PP woven bags, paper bags, and PE bags
1. Digital touch
screen control panel